Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0211

0289

0452

0447

0215

0453

0546

0240

League ID

Name
Emma Zhang
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Julia Pacheco
Milton Springers

Ellisha Musselman
Dynamo Gymnastics

Kamryn Rattansingh
Dynamo Gymnastics

Kali Cloutier
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Sophia Robertson
Dynamo Gymnastics

Quinn Blakely

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Rylan McCulloch

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

VT
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.400

= 3

uUB
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.625
10.000

1.450
1.300
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
8.700
10.000

1.250
1.350
8.625
10.000

1.450
1.300
7.600

(S

BB
9.725
10.000

0.300
0.250
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
9.425
10.000

0.650
0.500
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850
8.700
10.000

1.350
1.250
8.700

FX
9.150
10.000

0.750
0.950
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.850
10.000

1.250
1.050
8.425

4/28/2019 11:12 PM
Page 1

Level 5 Age 12 A

AA
37.625 1
36.425 2
36.300 3
36.200 4
36.000 5
36.000 5
35425 6
33.125 7



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0239

Swing Spring Flip

Bella Hobson
Swing Spring Flip

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0480

0355

0512

0518

0674

0371

League ID

Name
Ava Lietaer

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Alexa Forrest
Northern Stars

Abigail Asamoah
Corona Competitive

Clare Sears
Corona Competitive

Maddie Plantinga
TGl

Abby Stevens

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.600
1.600
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200

VT
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
8.900

10.000

2.650
2.150
7.675
10.000

2.250
2.400

uUB
9.175
10.000

0.900
0.750
8.600
10.000

1.450
1.350
8.700
10.000

1.200
1.400
8.875
10.000

1.250
1.000
8.475
10.000

1.550
1.500
8.350

10.000

1.400
1.200
8.350
10.000

1.600
1.700

BB
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.900

10.000

1.550
1.600
6.350
10.000

3.800
3.500

FX
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
8.925
10.000

1.100
1.050
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
8.700

7

4/28/2019 11:12 PM
Page 2

31175 8

Level 5Age 12B

AA
36.275 1
35925 2
35925 2
35.825 3
34.900 4
34.850 5



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0511

0036

0032

Whitby Gymnastics

Kyra Roventa
Corona Competitive

Nathalie Rawlinson
University of Toronto

Mibuki Misawa
University of Toronto

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0483

0213

0485

0317

League ID

Name
Jasmine Kozar
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Alessia Quedado
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Alexandra Mohart
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Sydney Collins

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.000
1.200
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
8.600
10.000

1.400
1.400
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300

VT
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
8.400
10.000

1.600
1.600
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
9.475

10.000
-0.100
1.500
1.600
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
7.950
10.000

2.250
1.850
6.375
10.000

3.750
3.500

uUB
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.425

10.000
-0.100
1.050
0.950
8.825
10.000

1.250
1.100
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750

BB
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
8.275
10.000

1.800
1.650
7.800

10.000

1.300
1.300
8.550
10.000

1.400
1.500
7.750
10.000

2.500
2.000
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200

FX
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.275

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

Page 3
34625 6
33550 7
32825 8
Level 5 Age 9

AA

36.550 1
36.125 2
36.050 3
35975 4



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0299

Milton Springers

Eva Bobanovic
Milton Springers

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0936

0079

0356

0451

0181

0308

League ID

Name
Elsa Morales

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gabriella Horton
Futures Gymnastics

Cadence Aubin
Northern Stars

Whitney McRae
Dynamo Gymnastics

Breah Payne
St. Thomas Elgin

Michaela Kings

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.550
0.500
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500

VT
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.050
10.000

1.100
0.800
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
8.825
10.000

1.300
1.050
8.725

10

10.000

0.650
0.500
8.700
10.000

1.250
1.350

uUB
9.600
10.000

0.500
0.300
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
9.350

10

10.000

2.300
2.100
7.800
10.000

2.100
2.300

BB
8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100
8.550
10.000

1.400
1.500
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
8.725
10.000

1.300
1.250
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
9.125

10

10.000

0.750
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600

FX
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.025

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

Page 4

35375 5

Level 5 Age 10

AA
36.700 1
36.375 2
36.375 2
36.300 3
36.250 4
36.225 5



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0484

0449

0295

0650

0652

Milton Springers

Naomi Boudreau
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Kara Babulic
Dynamo Gymnastics

Caitlin Sullivan
Milton Springers

Beth Chow
Gymnastics Mississauga

Matteya Pajkovic
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID League ID
0450

0653

Name
Arianna Rachtan
Dynamo Gymnastics

Abigail Hodgson

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.300
1.250
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900

VT
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
9.325

10.000

0.600
0.700
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
8.700
10.000

1.350
1.250
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.725
10.000

1.200
1.350

uUB
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.550

10.000

0.950
0.800
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300
8.650
10.000

1.350
1.350
8.850
10.000

1.250
1.050
8.325
10.000

1.600
1.750
8.625
10.000

1.550
1.200

BB
9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
9.000

11

10.000

1.000
0.950
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.425
10.000

0.650
0.500
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100

FX
9.675
10.000

0.250
0.400
9.525

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

Page 5
36.225 5
36.125 6
35975 7
35625 8
35500 9

Level 5Age 11 A

AA  #
37500 1
37.400 2



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0179

0283

0310

0284

0280

0288

0281

0482

Gymnastics Mississauga

Haevyn Bole
St. Thomas Elgin

Samantha Pinto
Milton Springers

Blake Stringer
Milton Springers

Abigail Alimiaga
Milton Springers

Lauren Rodrigues
Milton Springers

Chelsea Trotman
Milton Springers

Madison Smith
Milton Springers

Riley Ireland

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.650
0.700
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.850
10.000

1.250
1.050
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.900

10.000

0.500
0.400
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150
9.325

10.000

1.150
0.850
8.875
10.000

1.200
1.050
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
9.050
10.000

1.050
0.850
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
9.050
10.000

1.050
0.850
8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.125

10.000

0.450
0.500
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
9.600
10.000

0.300
0.500
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.075

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

37.050

36.675

36.675

36.400

36.125

36.125

36.075

35.425

Page 6



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0077

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Ava Delaney
Futures Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0655

0654

0212

0300

0282

0180

League ID

Name
Amya Lagman
Gymnastics Mississauga

Charlize Beth
Gymnastics Mississauga

Natalie Turgeon
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Megan Centeno
Milton Springers

Klaudia Olemski
Milton Springers

Heidi Thorpe

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.200
1.000
8.125
10.000

1.750
2.000

VT
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
8.975
10.000

1.150
0.900
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.600

10.000

0.700
0.650
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650

uUB
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.175
10.000

0.900
0.750
8.750

10.000

1.950
1.800
8.775
10.000
-0.200
1.100
0.950

BB
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
8.625
10.000

1.350
1.400
9.150
10.000

0.850
0.850
8.900
10.000

1.250
0.950
9.175

10

10.000

0.950
0.900
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950

FX
9.750
10.000

0.200
0.300
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.850
10.000

0.150
0.150
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.250

10

4/28/2019 11:12 PM
Page 7

35.275 9

Level 5Age 11 B

AA
38450 1
37.625 2
37.350 3
37.250 4
36.950 5
36.775 6



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0285

0263

0676

0454

0735

St. Thomas Elgin

Ciara Costa
Milton Springers

Lara Jane Del Greco
Scarborough Gym Elites

Bronwyn Blessing
TGI

Jillian Bata
Dynamo Gymnastics

Anaya Walli
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID League ID
0651

0214

Name
Hareet Kaur-Gehlon
Gymnastics Mississauga

Emily Kalbfleisch

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.400
0.400
8.825
10.000

1.100
1.250
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
7.975
10.000

1.950
2.100

VT
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.150

10

11

10.000

1.350
1.150
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
8.725
10.000

1.200
1.350
8.475
10.000

1.600
1.450
7.550
10.000

2.600
2.300

uUB
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.675

10.000

0.750

0.900

4 9.050
10.000

1.050

0.850

6 8.825
10.000

1.250

1.100

7 8.700
10.000

1.400

1.200

8 8.975
10.000

1.100

0.950

9 8.450
10.000

1.550
1.550

BB
9 9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
1 8.825

11

10.000

0.700
0.800
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
7.850
10.000

2.000
2.300

FX
9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
9.800

10

11

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

Page 8
36.350 7
36.325 8
36.250 9
35.825 10
31.825 11

Level 5 Age 13

AA
37.625 1
37450 2



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0516

0354

0370

0739

0241

0374

0078

0076

Oakville Gymnastics Club

Lia Tetzner
Corona Competitive

Cadence Kearney
Northern Stars

Keira Thomson
Whitby Gymnastics

Zevida Pigrim-Maharaj
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Melina Courtney
Swing Spring Flip

Jessica Poole
Whitby Gymnastics

Maya Lindsay
Futures Gymnastics

Ivy Zheng

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.850
0.850
9.400
10.000

0.500
0.700
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.200

10

11

10.000

0.400
0.250
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
9.575
10.000

0.350
0.500
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.400

10

10.000

1.300
1.050
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
8.675
10.000

1.400
1.250
8.800
10.000

1.150
1.250
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
8.175
10.000

1.800
1.850
8.250

11

10

10.000

0.200
0.200
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.700
10.000

0.350
0.250
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.250

10

12

11

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

37.375

37.200

37.150

36.325

36.300

36.225

36.150

36.100

Page 9

10



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0177

0034

0033

0740

0035

Futures Gymnastics

Emelia Brodrip
St. Thomas Elgin

Siggi Murphy
University of Toronto

Lucille McBurney
University of Toronto

Lacey Fox
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Sophia Smith
University of Toronto

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID League ID
0478

0479

Name
Genevieve Karnis
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Madison Bumbaca

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.700
0.900
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
8.225
10.000

1.800
1.750
7.775
10.000

2.200
2.250
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600

VT
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.025

13

14

12

10.000

0.600
0.600
8.600
10.000

1.450
1.350
8.775
10.000

1.350
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
7.775
10.000

2.100
2.350

uUB
9.800
10.000

0.150
0.250
9.375

10.000

1.800

1.700

14 7.975
10.000

1.900

2.150

13 7.500
10.000

2.400

2.600

12 8.775
10.000

1.200

1.250

11 8.175
10.000

-0.100

1.800

1.650

15 7.325
10.000

2.800
2.550

BB
1 8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
4 8.350

12

13

11

14

10.000

0.800
0.700
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
7.725
10.000

2.250
2.300

FX
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
9.625

14

13

15

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

35.025

34.950

34.300

33.800

31.125
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11

12

13

14

15

Level 5 Age 14

AA
36.925

36.375



Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
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0686

0687

0738

0489

0829

0178

0656

0037

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Lauren de Domenico
TGI

Melek Kudo
TGI

Carys Washer
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Kieryn James
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Hailey Dobosh
All Star Sports Centre

Lucy VanHees
St. Thomas Elgin

Mina Pairawan
Gymnastics Mississauga

Nyna Gray

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.000
0.950
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.000
1.300
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
8.675
10.000

1.250
1.400
8.975

10.000

0.550
0.700
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.875
10.000

1.250
1.000
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
8.675
10.000

1.350
1.300
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
9.475
10.000

0.400
0.650
7.250

11

10.000

1.750
1.550
8.975
10.000
-0.100
0.850
1.000
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
8.625
10.000

1.500
1.250
8.525
10.000
-0.100
1.450
1.300
7.400
10.000

2.700
2.500
7.825
10.000
-0.100
2.300
1.850
8.650

11

10

10.000

0.350
0.400
9.500
10.000

0.550
0.450
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
8.700
10.000

1.250
1.350
8.850

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

36.350

36.350

36.350

36.050

35.150

34.900

34.675

33.725
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University of Toronto

0657 Veronika Kliuk
Gymnastics Mississauga

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.050
1.000
8.275
10.000

1.700
1.750

10.000

3.000
2.500
8.100
10.000

1.800
2.000

10.000

1.300

1.400

10 8.500
10.000

1.600
1.400

10.000

1.200
1.100
7.450
10.000

2.500
2.600

10

4/28/2019 11:12 PM

32.325
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